
Idaho Transportation Department

Annual Highest Hour Statistics

2009

Station # 227              County: Canyon

Route: I-84 Bus District: 03

Segment Code and Milepost: 004635 000.218

0.2 Miles South of West Chicago, Caldwell (Centennial Way)

Annual

Highest Begin

Hour Volume %AADT Date Time

1 1301 10.92% Wed 18Mar 17:00

2 1281 10.75% Thu 19Mar 16:00

3 1280 10.74% Fri 13Mar 16:00

4 1276 10.71% Wed 01Apr 17:00

5 1276 10.71% Thu 19Feb 16:00

6 1270 10.66% Fri 20Mar 16:00

7 1262 10.59% Tue 17Mar 17:00

8 1262 10.59% Fri 13Nov 16:00

9 1252 10.51% Mon 06Apr 17:00

10 1251 10.50% Wed 11Mar 16:00

11 1251 10.50% Fri 01May 16:00

12 1251 10.50% Fri 27Feb 16:00

13 1250 10.49% Tue 24Feb 16:00

14 1247 10.47% Tue 03Feb 16:00

15 1246 10.46% Tue 07Apr 16:00

16 1246 10.46% Fri 27Mar 16:00

17 1242 10.42% Mon 09Nov 17:00

18 1241 10.42% Mon 23Nov 17:00

19 1241 10.42% Thu 12Mar 17:00

20 1240 10.41% Tue 21Apr 17:00

21 1236 10.37% Thu 16Apr 17:00

22 1236 10.37% Thu 12Feb 17:00

23 1236 10.37% Tue 15Sep 16:00

24 1235 10.37% Thu 19Mar 17:00

25 1235 10.37% Wed 01Apr 16:00

26 1232 10.34% Wed 18Feb 16:00

27 1230 10.32% Tue 07Apr 17:00

28 1227 10.30% Fri 24Apr 16:00

29 1225 10.28% Wed 22Apr 17:00

30 1223 10.26% Wed 18Mar 16:00

40 1215 10.20% Wed 29Apr 17:00

50 1206 10.12% Mon 20Apr 17:00

60 1198 10.06% Fri 06Mar 17:00

70 1194 10.02% Tue 17Mar 16:00

80 1188 9.97% Thu 08Oct 16:00

90 1181 9.91% Fri 06Mar 16:00

100 1176 9.87% Thu 03Dec 17:00

200 1141 9.58% Mon 27Apr 16:00

AADT:11915

Page 1Creation Date: 1/12/2010 10:42


